
01

11

02

11

04

05 03

02

02

03

0406 01

13

02

12

24

32 33 34

05 01

25

24

26

36

28

01

35

26

06

22

16

27

20

15

2321

10

23

1417

09

31

13

08
12

29

35 36

14

25 30

19

07

18

1109 120807 101211

03

10

15

22

27

34

03

10

WI
LL

AR
D 

RD

FO
RE

ST
 R

ID
GE

 R
D

37
TH

 AV
E

PUCHYAN RD

HO
PP

 R
D

MCCONNELL RD

E WAUSHARA STDAKOTA AVE

RI
VE

R 
RD

TOWN LINE RD

WHITE RIDGE RD

BLUFFTON RD

SP
RI

NG
BR

OO
K R

D

E RIVER RD

RURAL ST

OA
K S

T

BIG ISLAND RD

32
ND

 D
R

CE
NT

ER
 S

T

N 
HU

NT
ER

 S
T

KLONDIKE RD

HU
CK

LE
BE

RR
Y R

D

W HILLSIDE RD

MARVIN RD

VAN HORN ST

E MARQUETTE ST

SW CERESCO ST

RI
VE

R 
DR

N 
FO

UN
TA

IN
 R

D

WAT
ER

 ST

WERCH RD

ELM ST

CANAL ST

W FOREST RIDGE RD

QU
AR

RY
 ST

LE
SK

EY
 S

T

PU
CH

YA
N 

MA
RS

H 
RD

NW CUMBERLAND ST

SO
UT

H R
D

MO
UN

D 
ST

WEBSTER ST

MO
RR

IS
 ST

S G
RO

VE
 ST

JA
CK

SO
N 

ST

E MOORE ST

SA
CR

AM
EN

TO
 ST

E LIBERTY ST

DEAD END RD

TAYLOR RD
MEMORIAL DR

SIEVERT RD

FO
X R

IV
ER

 SH
RS

TH
OM

A L
N

N 
KO

SS
UT

H 
ST

LA
DW

IG
 LN

MC
KI

TT
RI

CK
 ST

S S
WE

TT
IN

G 
ST

E PARK AVE

E BERLIN ST

SE
WA

RD
 D

R

SOUTH ST

S J
OH

NS
ON

 S
T

LE
FF

ER
T S

T

W BERLIN ST

WALKUSH ST

W LIBERTY ST

S H
UN

TE
R 

ST

S A
DA

MS
 AV

E

OAK DR

W MOORE ST

HA
LL

MA
N 

ST

SP
RI

NG
 ST

SW FRANKLIN ST

S C
HU

RC
H 

ST

S W
IS

CO
NS

IN
 ST

S P
EA

RL
 ST

JASMINE DR

ROBERT LN

W NOYES ST

RE
AS

E S
T

SM
ITH

 ST

LA
ND

IN
G 

RD

S S
TA

TE
 S

T

N 
CA

PR
ON

 ST

OLD STATE ROAD 49

AN
N 

CT

MEADOW BROOK RD

EASTRIDGE DR

AR
NO

LD
 ST

W WAUSHARA ST

KENNEDY DR

SW
IM

MI
NG

 PO
OL

 R
D

HILLSIDE DR

E PARK AVE

OA
K S

T

BLUFFTON RD

S S
TA

TE
 S

T

ST
AT

E R
OA

D 
49

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

F

COUNTY ROAD V

STATE ROAD 91

RIPON RD

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

D

COUNTY ROAD CC

BROADWAY E HURON ST

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

PP

N 
WI

SC
ON

SI
N 

ST

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

VV

COUNTY ROAD AA

S C
HU

RC
H S

T

COUNTY ROAD EF

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

FF

EAST A

COUNTY ROAD E

DA
RT

FO
RD

 ST

VA
N 

HO
RN

 R
D

COUNTY ROAD AA

COUNTY ROAD F

0 2,000 Feet

Legend

C-1 General Commercial
C-2 Extensive Commercial
I Industrial

ÌÌÌÌÌÌ
ÌÌÌÌÌÌ
ÌÌÌÌÌÌM-1 Mineral Extraction

M-2 Sanitary Landfill
NRC Natural Resource Conservancy
R-1 Single Family Residence
R-2 Single Family Mobile Home Residence
R-3 Multiple Family Residence

àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà

RC Recreation
AO Adult Orientated Establishment
ETZA Extra Territorial Zoning Area

/

Proposed Zoning Districts
Land Use Planning & Zoning

R-4 Rural Residential

A-2 General Agriculture

Roads
State Road
County Road
City Street, Village Street, or Township Road
Private Road Railroad

TOWN OF BERLIN
9/20/2017

Municipal Boundary
Parcel
Section
Waterbody

BERLIN

SENECA

GREEN LAKEMARQUETTE

BROOKLYN

PRINCETON

MACKFORDKINGSTON

SAINT MARIE

MANCHESTER

A-1 Farmland Preservation



1111

04 0203

04

03

09

02

32

17 16

33

26

34

05

05

01

36

19

14

01

35

18

06

14

03

36

0812

23

07

13

26 25

3134

01

23

27

13

25

10

15

35

15

22

35

22

34

36

12
10

24

02

2420 21

35

33
34

30

27 26 25

06

30 26 252729 28

36

29

32

27

11 1209 1007

02

04

33

28

09

16

21

33

03

04

08

28

28

08
1209

01

31

FO
RE

ST
 R

ID
GE

 R
D

PRINCETON RD

MCCONNELL RD

BROOKLYN J RD

THOMAS RD

BR
OO

KL
YN

 G 
RD

37
TH

 AV
E

SW
AM

P R
D

SA
IN

T M
AR

IE 
RD

HO
RN

ER
 R

D

ORCHARD AVE

LA
ZY

 L 
RD

TOWN LINE RD

SOUTH ST

SP
RI

NG
BR

OO
K R

D

LA
KE

VIE
W

 R
D

BLUFFTON RD

SUNNYSIDE RD

SHORE DR

SE
AR

LE
 R

D

PR
AIR

IE
 R

D

SCOTT HILL RD

NORTHWEST RD

ILLINOIS AVES LAWSON DR

HU
CK

LE
BE

RR
Y R

D

LA
KE

 ST

SPRING GROVE RD

PINE RD

SK
UN

K H
OL

LO
W 

RD

BAY RD

OAKWOOD AVE

NORTH ST

PU
CH

YA
N 

MA
RS

H 
RD

W HILLSIDE RD

MI
LL

 S
T

SCOTT ST

SPAULDING HILL RD

BE
RL

IN
 R

D

OLD GREEN LAKE RD

TIM
M 

RD

DE
AD

 EN
D 

RD

HILL ST

UN
IO

N 
ST

W FOREST RIDGE RD

CO
TT

AG
E R

D

LA
KE

VIE
W

 D
R

SU
GA

R 
LO

AF
 R

DJUDY LN

SANDSTONE AVE

ER
NE

ST
 ST

FO
RE

ST
 AV

E

TWIN LAKES RD

SIEVERT RD

TU
LE

TA
 H

ILL
 R

D

STONE HOUSE RD

CO
MM

ER
CI

AL
 AV

E

N LAWSON DR

IRVING PARK RD

EV
EN

SO
NG

 W
AY

HO
PP

 R
D

MARY ST

JANE ST

MAUG RD

WA
LK

ER
 AV

E

MEADOW DR

MURRAY RD

LILLIAN ST

GRANT STBLUFF ST

SUSAN ST

CR
AIG

 R
D

SILVER CREEK RD

SC
HW

AR
TZ

 LN

TH
RA

SH
ER

 D
R

CHERRY LN

EAGLES ROOST LN

KIN
G 

ST

HIGHKNOCKER TRL

APPLE LN WHIT
ET

AIL
 CT

BELLE MAPPS CT

OL
D O

AK
 LN

RAY ST

BUSSE DR

NORTH CT

LESLIE LN

PRAIRIE RD

BLUFFTON RD

STATE ROAD 23

ST
AT

E R
OA

D 
49

COUNTY ROAD J

COUNTY ROAD T

STATE ROAD 23 49

COUNTY ROAD CC

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

PP

LA
WS

ON
 D

R

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

F

COUNTY ROAD K

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

TT

HILLSIDE RD

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

K

LO
G 

CA
BI

N 
RD

SUNSET DR

PR
OSP

EC
T D

R

CAMP RD

CABIN RD

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

FF

GLEN LN

LO
ST

 C
RE

EK
 R

D

JUDY LN

COUNTY ROAD AJ

TU
SC

UM
BIA

 AC
CE

SS

TAYLOR LEE LN

ABBEY DR

HO
NE

YS
UC

KL
E L

N

WOODBINE AVE

AVENUE OF FLAGS

SK
UN

K R
ID

GE
 LN

CARPENTER LN

ORCHARD AVE

CASS CT

ME
RE

DIT
H L

N

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

COUNTY ROAD K

COUNTY ROAD J

0 2,000 Feet

Legend

C-1 General Commercial
C-2 Extensive Commercial
I Industrial

ÌÌÌÌÌÌ
ÌÌÌÌÌÌ
ÌÌÌÌÌÌM-1 Mineral Extraction

M-2 Sanitary Landfill
NRC Natural Resource Conservancy
R-1 Single Family Residence
R-2 Single Family Mobile Home Residence
R-3 Multiple Family Residence

àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà

RC Recreation
AO Adult Orientated Establishment 
ETZA Extra Territorial Zoning Area

/

Proposed Zoning Districts
Land Use Planning & Zoning

R-4 Rural Residential

A-2 General Agriculture

Roads
State Road
County Road
City Street, Village Street, or Township Road
Private Road Railroad

TOWN OF BROOKLYN
9/20/2017

Municipal Boundary
Parcel
Section
Waterbody

BERLIN

SENECA

GREEN LAKEMARQUETTE

BROOKLYN

PRINCETON

MACKFORDKINGSTON

SAINT MARIE

MANCHESTER

A-1 Farmland Preservation



11

04

18

19 20

17

05

09

03

16

36

34

24

26
27

15

35

21

28

22

15 13

35

01

12

23

36
36

35

33

23

10

25

34

14
14

24

26
25

13

22

34

02

27

08

01020305 04

32

07

30

06

31

27

01

26

02

25 26

03

25

35

12

29

33
34

06

33

28

11

21

16

09

33

30

36

04

04

28

10

32

0203

29
27

01

31

CENTER RD

SE
AR

LE
 R

D

PR
AIR

IE
 R

D

UTLEY RD

MILLER RD

LA
KE

VIE
W

 R
D

PHELPS RD

TIC
HO

RA
 R

D

THOMAS RD

ORCHARD AVE

HO
RN

ER
 R

D

LA
ZY

 L 
RD

LU
ED

TK
E R

D

BR
OO

KL
YN

 G
 R

D

NORTH RD

ERIC RD

SCOTT HILL RD

SH
OR

E D
R

SPRING GROVE RD

SC
HU

RE
 R

D

BAY RD

NORTH ST

OAKWOOD AVE

SK
UN

K H
OL

LO
W 

RD

S LAKESHORE DR

TO
LE

DO
 R

D

KAHL RD

FIE
GE

L R
D

TIM
M 

RD

RO
Y C

RE
EK

 R
D

N KEARLEY RD

CO
TT

AG
E R

D

NELSON RD

SU
GA

R 
LO

AF
 R

DJUDY LN

SANDSTONE AVE

TWIN LAKES RD

OAKWOOD BEACH RD

WICK RD

TU
LE

TA
 H

ILL
 R

D

KEARLEY RD

MELMAR DR

LAKE SHORE DR

IRVING PARK RD

SPRING LAKE RD

BEYERS COVE RD

OLD DITCH RD

UTLEY QUARRY RD

PA
RK

 R
D

JANE ST

MAUG RD

WE
LK

 R
D

LAKEVIEW DR

MCAFEE RD

RE
X S

T

MA
PL

E R
D

N LA
KESHORE DR

ENTERPRISE DR

MENOMINEE DR

CR
AIG

 R
D

W CHARLES ST

HE
SS

 R
D

PLEASANT AVE

EAGLES ROOST LN

S PARKWAY

1ST ST

SUSAN DR

2ND ST

W CATHERINE ST

W VISTA BLVD

PRECISION DR

PRAIRIE RD

COUNTY ROAD K

STATE ROAD 44

ST
AT

E R
OA

D 
73

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

COUNTY ROAD H

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

N

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

T

COUNTY ROAD B

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

Q

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

O

LAWSON DR

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

I

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

TT

HILLSIDE RD

COUNTY ROAD JJ

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

K

COUNTY ROAD BB

LOG CABIN RD

SUNSET DR

COUNTY ROAD HO

PR
OSP

EC
T D

R

CAMP RD

COUNTY ROAD BO

CABIN RD

GLEN LN

JUDY LN

BADTKE LN

WOODBINE AVE

AISLE OF PINES RD

S KEARLEY RD

AVENUE OF FLAGS

CARPENTER LN

ORCHARD AVE

PA
RK

 RD

ME
RE

DIT
H L

N

TW
IN

 LA
KE

 AC
CE

SS

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

O

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

COUNTY ROAD B

COUNTY ROAD B

COUNTY ROAD K

0 2,000 Feet

Legend

C-1 General Commercial
C-2 Extensive Commercial
I Industrial

ÌÌÌÌÌÌ
ÌÌÌÌÌÌ
ÌÌÌÌÌÌM-1 Mineral Extraction

M-2 Sanitary Landfill
NRC Natural Resource Conservancy
R-1 Single Family Residence
R-2 Single Family Mobile Home Residence
R-3 Multiple Family Residence

àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà

RC Recreation
AO Adult Orientated Establishment
ETZA Extra Territorial Zoning Area

/

Proposed Zoning Districts
Land Use Planning & Zoning

R-4 Rural Residential

A-2 General Agriculture

Roads
State Road
County Road
City Street, Village Street, or Township Road
Private Road Railroad

TOWN OF GREEN LAKE
9/20/2017

Municipal Boundary
Parcel
Section
Waterbody

BERLIN

SENECA

GREEN LAKEMARQUETTE

BROOKLYN

PRINCETON

MACKFORDKINGSTON

SAINT MARIE

MANCHESTER

A-1 Farmland Preservation



11
11

16

25

19 21

26

23

07

23

14

34

08

18

36

22

17

10

14

24

26

32

09

28

24

15

27

12

13

34

29

13

12

35
35 33

05

35

20

35 36
36

33

02
04 0306 01

01
02

36

32

25

31

30

31

26 25 28 27 26 2530

03

34

10

29

15

34

27

22

27

N 
BR

AV
E R

D

UTLEY RD

HICKORY DR

PRAIRIE DR

LAKE MARIA RD

UN
IO

N 
RD

TIC
HO

RA
 R

D

PHELPS RD

PL
EA

SA
NT

 D
R

CARTER RD

LOVERS LN

E F
RI

ES
LA

ND
 R

D

SUNNY DR

SC
HU

RE
 R

D

COUNTY LINE RD

ZINK RD

MACKFORD HILL RD

SC
HU

LZ
 R

D

NORTH ST

FIE
GE

L R
D

VIL
LA

GE
 R

D

E MANCHESTER ST

SHORT DR

MIELKE RD

N KEARLEY RD

KEARLEY RD

MELMAR DR

S M
AIN

 ST

UTLEY QUARRY RD

PA
RK

 R
D

WE
LK

 R
D

SU
NR

ISE
 LN

N 
MA

IN
 ST

S HIGH ST

S M
AR

GA
RE

T S
T

MO
OR

LA
ND

 D
R

ENTERPRISE DR

N 
HI

GH
 ST

S B
RI

DG
E 

ST

PLEASANT AVE

BIESE DR
LIE

SK
E D

R

PA
RK

 ST

HI
GH

 ST

W VISTA BLVD

PRECISION DR

ST
EV

EN
S L

N

BE
RG

 LN

PL
EA

SA
NT

 D
R

LAKE MARIA RD

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

Q

ST
AT

E R
OA

D 
73

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

O

COUNTY ROAD AW

COUNTY ROAD X

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

I

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

COUNTY ROAD S

COUNTY ROAD H

STATE ROAD 44

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

U

W JOHN ST

COUNTY ROAD JJ

E JOHN ST

W MANCHESTER ST

COUNTY ROAD HO

COUNTY
 ROAD

 AS

AIRPORT DR

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

X

S B
RI

DG
E 

ST

COUNTY ROAD IO

S KEARLEY RD

COUNTY ROAD IU

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

QS

LAKE MARIA ACCESS RD

PA
RK

 RD

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

U

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

Q

COUNTY ROAD S

COUNTY ROAD I

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

U

COUNTY ROAD X

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D A

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

O

COUNTY ROAD S

COUNTY ROAD S

ST
AT

E R
OA

D 
44

COUNTY ROAD X

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

O

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

S

COUNTY ROAD I

COUNTY ROAD I

0 2,000 Feet

Legend

C-1 General Commercial
C-2 Extensive Commercial
I Industrial

ÌÌÌÌÌÌ
ÌÌÌÌÌÌ
ÌÌÌÌÌÌM-1 Mineral Extraction

M-2 Sanitary Landfill
NRC Natural Resource Conservancy
R-1 Single Family Residence
R-2 Single Family Mobile Home Residence
R-3 Multiple Family Residence

àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà

RC Recreation
AO Adult Orientated Establishment 
ETZA Extra Territorial Zoning Area

/

Proposed Zoning Districts
Land Use Planning & Zoning

R-4 Rural Residential

A-2 General Agriculture

Roads
State Road
County Road
City Street, Village Street, or Township Road
Private Road Railroad

TOWN OF MACKFORD
9/20/2017

Municipal Boundary
Parcel
Section
Waterbody

BERLIN

SENECA

GREEN LAKEMARQUETTE

BROOKLYN

PRINCETON

MACKFORDKINGSTON

SAINT MARIE

MANCHESTER

A-1 Farmland Preservation



11

11

0506 04

26

19

19

26

07

23

02

14

08

33

18

31

17

24

32

07

30

01

35

18

03

31

13

32

29

12

27

22

35

05

24

35

20

13

10

34

15

08

36

12

09

25

36

02

32 33

06

1617

34

28

21

01

29

20

23

36

14

32

25

31

30

31

35 36

30 2829 27 26 25

10

03

15

30

34

21

28

33

22

27

16

09

04

33

29

34

28

S GATE RD

COUNTY LINE RD

HI
LL

TO
P R

D

HERITAGE RD

PHELPS RD

NORTH RD

PR
OS

CA
RI

AN
 R

D

WINDING LN

MA
RQ

UE
TT

E 
RD

GRAND RIVER RD

VA
LL

EY
 R

D

CARTER RD

LOVERS LN

E F
RI

ES
LA

ND
 R

D

LAKE MARIA RD

ZINK RD

GRAND MARSH RD

YUNKER RD

PUCKAWAY RD

SC
HU

LZ
 R

D

PRAIRIE DR

NORTH ST

HICKORY DR

UTLEY RD

IN
GL

EH
AR

T R
D

TO
LE

DO
 R

D

S MILL
 ST

SA
LE

MV
ILL

E R
D

VIL
LA

GE
 R

D

E MANCHESTER ST

JO
NE

S 
RD

EAST LN

LANE 2

KEARLEY RD

MELMAR DR

S M
AIN

 ST

LANE 6

MAIN ST

S V
IN

E 
ST

LANE 1

LANE 7

PA
RK

 R
D

N FOREST ST

WE
LK

 R
D

SU
NR

ISE
 LN

N 
MA

IN
 ST

S HIGH ST

SC
HO

OL
 ST

S M
AR

GA
RE

T S
T

MO
OR

LA
ND

 D
R

LANE 4

ENTERPRISE DR

SPRING LAKE DR

N 
HI

GH
 ST

S B
RI

DG
E 

ST

NI
CO

LE
T R

D

PLEASANT AVE

E PEARL ST

LA
NE

 3

N 
MI

LL
 S

T

CHARLES AVE

PA
RK

 ST

W VISTA BLVD

PRECISION DR

ST
EV

EN
S L

N

N JAMES ST

GRAND RIVER RD

SA
LE

MV
ILL

E R
D

LAKE MARIA RD

YUNKER RD

COUNTY ROAD X

COUNTY ROAD H

ST
AT

E R
OA

D 
73

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

O

STATE ROAD 44

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

M

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

I

COUNTY ROAD AW

COUNTY ROAD HH

COUNTY ROAD FF

COUNTY ROAD GG

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

S

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

U

COUNTY ROAD B
MAIN ST

W JOHN ST

S S
OU

TH
 S

T

E JOHN ST

STATE ROAD 44 73

COUNTY ROAD KK

N SOUTH ST

W MANCHESTER ST

COUNTY ROAD HO

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

BH

AIRPORT DR

S B
RI

DG
E 

ST

COUNTY ROAD IO

S KEARLEY RD

COUNTY ROAD IU

LAKE MARIA ACCESS RD

PA
RK

 RD

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

B

ST
AT

E R
OA

D 
73

COUNTY ROAD S

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

U

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

H

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

H

COUNTY ROAD S

COUNTY ROAD B

STATE ROAD 44

ST
AT

E R
OA

D 
44

STATE ROAD 44

COUNTY ROAD I COUNTY ROAD I

COUNTY ROAD X

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

U
CO

UN
TY

 R
OA

D 
O

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

O

COUNTY ROAD I

0 2,000 Feet

Legend

C-1 General Commercial
C-2 Extensive Commercial
I Industrial

ÌÌÌÌÌÌ
ÌÌÌÌÌÌ
ÌÌÌÌÌÌM-1 Mineral Extraction

M-2 Sanitary Landfill
NRC Natural Resource Conservancy
R-1 Single Family Residence
R-2 Single Family Mobile Home Residence
R-3 Multiple Family Residence

àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà

RC Recreation
AO Adult Orientated Establishment 
ETZA Extra Territorial Zoning Area

/

Proposed Zoning Districts
Land Use Planning & Zoning

R-4 Rural Residential

A-2 General Agriculture

Roads
State Road
County Road
City Street, Village Street, or Township Road
Private Road Railroad

TOWN OF MANCHESTER
9/20/2017

Municipal Boundary
Parcel
Section
Waterbody

BERLIN

SENECA

GREEN LAKEMARQUETTE

BROOKLYN

PRINCETON

MACKFORDKINGSTON

SAINT MARIE

MANCHESTER

A-1 Farmland Preservation



11

0506

11

04

02

28

33

03

01

07

31

30

03

32

31

14

32

21

29

01

08

33

34

06

15

05

02

3635

16

34

12

04

09

10

04

13

22

12

04

09

27

03

08

34

33

17

07

20

31

05

32

34

23

3533 36

222120

06

30 29 28 27

30

18

24
19

10

19

25

06

10090807

26

03

19

27

18

28 27

35

26

14

02

11

PUCKAWAY RD

HI
LL

TO
P R

D

HERITAGE RD

REETZ RD

BEND RD

NORTH RD

WI
CK

S 
LN

DG

OXBOW TRL

GR
AN

D 
RI

VE
R 

RD

PINE RD S

PINE RD N

PIN
E R

D 
E

CE
DA

R 
RD

MA
RQ

UE
TT

E 
RD

ORCHARD AVE

ISL
AN

D 
RD

LA
ZY

 L 
RD

OAK RD

OLD DITCH RD

S LAKESHORE DR

TO
LE

DO
 R

D

ROEDER RD

E 4TH ST

CO
TT

AG
E R

D

LAKEVIEW DR N

NELSON RD

SU
GA

R 
LO

AF
 R

D

JUDY LN

S L
YO

NS
 S

T

FOX RIVER LN

W 4TH ST

BEYERS COVE RD

HI
CK

OR
Y P

OI
NT

 R
D

HILL ST

CHERRY RD

E 3RD ST

SWANSONS RD

KUHARSKI RD

GRAND MARSH RD

MARINE DR

EL
M 

ST

LA
KE

VIE
W

 D
R 

E

E FRONT ST

LAKEVIEW DR

WHIRRY RD

RE
X S

T

MA
PL

E R
D

LA
KE

VIE
W

 D
R 

W

N LA
KESHORE DR

FIANN ST

MU
D 

LA
KE

 R
D

NI
CO

LE
T R

D

S PARKWAY

1ST ST

FE
RR

Y R
D

6TH ST

LAKE ST

2ND ST

MO
LD

EN
HA

UE
R 

DR

WICKS CT

W 3RD ST

OA
K R

D

ST
AT

E R
OA

D 
73

COUNTY ROAD T

COUNTY ROAD H

COUNTY ROAD B

COUNTY ROAD D

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

W

COUNTY ROAD KK

LUECK LN

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

TT

COUNTY ROAD BB

E 2ND ST

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

BH

RADTKE RD

W 2ND ST

JUDY LN

DRAGER RD

N LILL AVE

JOLIN RD

WI
LD

WO
OD

 LN

MAP
LE

 LN

ZIMMERMAN LN

FOX RIDGE DR

RIVER VIEW DR

BELLE CT

ME
RE

DIT
H L

N

COUNTY ROAD B

CO
UN

TY
 RO

AD
 B

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

H

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

B

0 2,000 Feet

Legend

C-1 General Commercial
C-2 Extensive Commercial
I Industrial

ÌÌÌÌÌÌ
ÌÌÌÌÌÌ
ÌÌÌÌÌÌM-1 Mineral Extraction

M-2 Sanitary Landfill
NRC Natural Resource Conservancy
R-1 Single Family Residence
R-2 Single Family Mobile Home Residence
R-3 Multiple Family Residence

àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà
àààààààààààà

RC Recreation
AO Adult Orientated Establishment 
ETZA Extra Territorial Zoning Area

/

Proposed Zoning Districts
Land Use Planning & Zoning

R-4 Rural Residential

A-2 General Agriculture

Roads
State Road
County Road
City Street, Village Street, or Township Road
Private Road Railroad

TOWN OF MARQUETTE
9/20/2017

Municipal Boundary
Parcel
Section
Waterbody

BERLIN

SENECA

GREEN LAKEMARQUETTE

BROOKLYN

PRINCETON

MACKFORDKINGSTON

SAINT MARIE

MANCHESTER

A-1 Farmland Preservation




